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P2.84 /ESDLUMEN DAZZLE PLUS/

CABINET

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Pixel pitch (mm)

Technology

Cabinet width (mm)

Cabinet height (mm)

Cabinet depth (mm)

Outer angle of cabinets connection (°)
Inner angle of cabinets connection (°)
Resolution (pxxpx)

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Refresh Rate (Hz)

Protection Level (IP)

Working Environment

Maintenance

Max. power consumption per cabinet (W)

Net weight (kg)

2.84

SMD2121

500

500

75

20

20

176x176

1200

140/140

3840

P20

indoor

Rear

100

8.5

Dazzle Plus is a fantastic ESDLUMEN LED screen, which is distinguished by a pixel pitch of 2.84 millimeters and the use of SMD technology (2.1x2.1mm).
Dazzle Plus is adapted for indoor projections, where it guarantees great image quality and uniformity of a presentation.

The cabinet consists of four submodules with a resolution of 88x88px, creating a general native resolution of 176x176px. The maximum brightness of
1,200 nits and 140 degrees of horizontal and vertical viewing angle cause that the Dazzle Plus will delight with the quality of the presented image.

Thanks to the possibility of combining screens with a 10-degree convex or 30-degree concave curvature, the user can create fantastic, unusual shapes -
from wave shape to cubes (using the ESDLUMEN corner) and many other arrangements.

The cabinet weighs 9.6kg and does not cause any installation problems due to its modularity. It is the perfect choice when organizing trade fairs or

multimedia conferences.
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Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/indoor/586-p284-esdlumen-dazzle-plus-cabinet.html
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