







Technology	SMD2121
Cabinet width (mm)	500
Cabinet height (mm)	500
Cabinet depth (mm)	75
Outer angle of cabinets connection (°)	20
Inner angle of cabinets connection (°)	20
Resolution (px×px)	176x176
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	1200
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	140/140
Refresh Rate (Hz)	3840
Protection Level (IP)	IP20
Working Environment	indoor
Maintenance	Rear
Max. power consumption per cabinet (W)	100
Net weight (kg)	8.5

f

in 🔿

ν

2.84

P2.84 / ESDLUMEN DAZZLE PLUS /

CABINET

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Pixel pitch (mm)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Dazzle Plus is a fantastic ESDLUMEN LED screen, which is distinguished by a pixel pitch of 2.84 millimeters and the use of SMD technology (2.1x2.1mm). Dazzle Plus is adapted for indoor projections, where it guarantees great image quality and uniformity of a presentation.

The cabinet consists of four submodules with a resolution of 88x88px, creating a general native resolution of 176x176px. The maximum brightness of 1,200 nits and 140 degrees of horizontal and vertical viewing angle cause that the Dazzle Plus will delight with the quality of the presented image.

Thanks to the possibility of combining screens with a 10-degree convex or 30-degree concave curvature, the user can create fantastic, unusual shapes from wave shape to cubes (using the ESDLUMEN corner) and many other arrangements.

The cabinet weighs 9.6kg and does not cause any installation problems due to its modularity. It is the perfect choice when organizing trade fairs or multimedia conferences.



Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/indoor/586-p284-esdlumen-dazzle-plus-cabinet.html

biuro@sqm.eu